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Amended in Sept. 2003


Inspection List for Foreign Workers: Manufacturing and Construction Industries

	
Title of business unit
	

	
Responsible person
	

	
Address of approved work place
	

	
Location inspected
	

	
Telephone
	

	
Name of the labor broker
	

	
Nationality
	
□Indonesian:     □Thai:    □Philippine    □Vietnamese


□Malaysian:                    Total:

	
Classification under which labor import was approved
	

	
Result of inspection
	

	
Statement of irregularities

	□
Violation of the provisions of Article 56 of the Employment Service Act: An employer shall give written notice to local authorities concerned and the local police authorities in case an employee has been continuously absent from work without leave for three consecutive days and has lost contact, or the employment relationship is terminated.
□
Violation of the provisions of Subparagraph 1, Paragraph 1, Article 57 of the Employment Service Act: To employ foreign persons without permission, or with permission which has been invalidated, or using another employer’s name.
□
Violation of the provisions of Subparagraph 2, Paragraph 1, Article 57 of the Employment Service Act: To employ foreign persons under one’s own name to work for others.

□
Violation of the provisions of Subparagraph 3, Paragraph 1, Article 57 of the Employment Service Act: To assign foreign persons to engage in work other than that denoted in the permit.

□
Violation of the provisions of Subparagraph 3, Paragraph 1, Article 57 of the Employment Service Act: To assign foreign persons specified in Subparagraphs 8 to 10 of Paragraph 1 of Article 46 to work in another work place without prior permission.

□
Other

	
Signature of inspector/Date of inspection
	
signature


Date of inspection (Y/M/D):
	
Signature of person inspected 
	

	
This case is □ Closed □ Not closed (Please specify reasons and subsequent handling.)

	
Note: This inspection list is counted in inspection statistics for foreign workers in the month of ______.


★
Please fill out fee for foreign workers charged by the private employment service agency for each case.


(For complaints involving missing employers or foreign workers, this need not be filled out.)

Authorizing Seal of Director: 

